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RESTAURANT

a Fascinating Family Restaurant

Banquet Hall (A/C)

Birthday Party / Ring Ceremony / Marriage Function
Gate to Gather / Company Mitting
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APPETIZERS
200 ml

Fresh Lime Soda 60/- 521 dlgy 2ils
Fresh Lime Water 50/- g2l dlgy uieil
(Sweet/Salt) (2dle [ Aplc)
Jal Jeera 35 /- Y el
Mineral Water 20/- [ficid uieil
Sweet Gulab Jambun (3 Pcs)  40/- IIAIGI ¥iG| (3 oidl)
Palate Special Lassi 95/- Ude A. dzil
Sweet Lassi Flavor 90/- 2le dRil sdgR
(Mango, Strawberry, Choclate) (A2, 11A3, AsdAR)
Sweet / Salt Lassi 75/~ 2dle / 2l dazRil
Masala Butter Milk 35/- HAIdI 913
Butter Milk 217/- €91
Curd 40/- g€l
Vanilla Milk Shake 60/- dfcidl [ics 2s
Kesar Pista Milk Shake 80/- s Ndl [cs 2As
Kaju Draksh Milk Shake 90/- 51% «lal [Hes 2As
Milk Shake with Ice Cream 90/- [Fics 2As dla g (5H
Milk Hot / Cold 100/- &8 JI1H [ 83
Cold Drink -- sles SlIs
Sukhi Bhaji 110/- s] MY

Finger Chips 90/- SR Al




Cream of Tomato Soup
Minestrone Soup

Sweet Corn Veg Soup
Cheese Corn Tomato Soup
Veg Manchow Soup

Hot 'N' Sour Soup

Palak Corn Soup
Mushroom Soup

lemon coriander soup

90/-
90/-
90/-
95/-
99/-
99/-
85/-
95/-
95/-

200 ml
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FRESH CHATKARE 200 gms

Green Salad
Tomato Salad
Kachumber Salad
Pineapple Raita
Kashmiri Raita
Veg Raita

Boondi Raita
Masala Papad
Roasted Papad
Fried Papad

Cheese Masala Papad

70/-
55/-
55/-
80/-
85/-
65/-
65/-
40/-
22/-
28/-
55/-
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OVEN BAKED DISH

180/-
170/-
160/-

Baked Macaroni with Pineapple
Baked Spagetti with Pineapple
Baked Veg with Pineapple

200 gms

AS5S ASAdl dla uigddua
ass 1212 dla vidaud

Ass A dla vidadud

JAWALA SIZZLER PLATE JEllF:-GE

Palate Special Sizzler
Paneer Stick Sizzler
Mix Veg Grilled Sizzler
Chinese Sizzler (Spicy)

Paneer Saslik Sizzler

360/-
340/-
330/-
320/-
330/-
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CHINESE CHIN-SE 250 gms

Sp. Paneer 65 225/- Al. UdilR 2ils:e] s1dq

Paneer Chilly Dry / Gravy 205/- UailR 2ilcl s [ 3ldl
Mushroom Chilly Dry / Gravy 190/- HA3H 2ildl s~ [ dl
Veg Manchurian Dry / Gravy 165/- dey HYy2lAcl g1A [ Adl
Gobi Manchurian Dry / Gravy 150/- NGil #HYylAet g1 [ ldl
Veg Lolipop (8 pcs) 165/- dey dldluly (¢ oidl)
Veg Crispy 170/- doy sl
Veg Spring Roll 165/- doy 34191 d
Paneer Manchurian Dry 175/- Uail2 #Hy?lual SIA
Potato Chilli Dray 165/- yleal 2ilcdl sia
Babycorn Chilli Dray 1 85/- AGilsld 2ilcdl sia
Veg. 65 155/- doy. $Y
Crispicorn Dray 175/- sllsldd sl
Paneer Papdi Dray 200/- Ycil? uusl g1

Paneer Dragon 210/- UcilR St




TANDOOR STARTERS

Harabhara Kabab 180/-
Paneer Tikka Dry 220/-
Raja Kabab 170/-
Veg. C. Kebab 195/-
Golden Plater Kebab 249/-
Corn Tikki 175/-

8 pcs.
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CHINESE NOODLES 250 gms

Veg Hakka Noodles 1 60/-
Chilly Garlic Noodles 165/-
Schezwan Noodles 155/-
American Chopsuey 165/-
Manchurian Noodles 165/-

Chinese Bhel 150/-
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CHINESE FRIED RICE 250 gms

Baby Corn Mushroom Fried Rice 175/- AlGil slod 32134 s1ds A

Manchurian Fried Rice 150/- HYy2lAcl s1ds 24
Schezwan Fried Rice 155/- Axdicl sieds A
Noodles Fried Rice 165/- olSCA 5l1gds g3
Veg Fried Rice 150/- doy s16s A
Triple Fry Rice 185/- [biua sids A

KOFTA KA SWAD 250 gms

Paneer Kofta (Brown) 185/- UoilR slscl (G11Ga1)
Veg Kofta (Brown) 165/- dey slsdl (Gl1Gal)
Cheese Kofta (Red) 190/- A1y slsdl (25)
Kaju Kofta (Red) 195/- 51 515cll (2S)
Malai Kofta (Sweet) 170/- Hald slscl (dlR)
Kashmiri Kofta (Sweet) 1 70/- 51H13] slsdl (dle)

Nargis Kofta (Green) 185/- oi2il21 slsc (3ilol)




NORTH INDIAN KI TARKARIYAN

Kaju Cheese Masala (Red)
Kaju Balti (Red)

Kaju Curry (Brown)

Kaju Kadai (Brown)

Kaju Butter Masala (Red)

240/-
205/-
215/-
205/-
205/-

Mushroom Butter Masala (Red) 190/-

Koya Kaju (Sweet)

Kaju Kasturi Methi (Brown)
Kaju Cheese Angar (Red)
Lasania Kaju Matka (Red)
Kaju Tawa Sp. (Red)
Paneer Kaju Kari (Brown)
Cheese Anguri (Red)
Cheese Garlic Tawa (Red)

Cheese Lajawab (Brown)

Cheese Butter Masala (Red)

225/-
240/-
249/-
240/-
210/-
220/-
220/-
230/-
210/-
205/-

300 gms

s1%¢, [R135 H2a161 (25)
51 Glicel (2S)

51% 53l (G11Gal)

51%, 5S18 (G1Gal)

SI% GleR H2AIdl (2S)
HAZH GieR HAIdI (3S)
sl siy (dle)

519 S2ql A2l (GBal)
s1%¢ A3 VidIR (I3S)
dzieilal s1¢ Hes (2S)
S1% cldl . (2S)

Uail s1%¢ 53l (G11Ga1)
A5 iR (2S)

Al dndls dal (3)
AI divdict (Gl11Go)
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Sp. Palate Veg (Green/Brown)
Sp. Palate Veg Matka (Brown)
Sp. Veg Chingari (Brown)
Sp. Veg Hungama (Red)
Veg Handi Masala (Brown)
Veg Angara (Red)

Veg Diwani Kadai (Red)
Veg Jaipuri (Brown)
Navratna Korma (Sweet)
Veg Bhuna Masala (Brown)
Bhindi Masala (Brown)

Veg Tawa Masala (Red)

Veg Sajan Sajni (White/Red)
Veg Kadai (Brown)

Veg Kolhapuri (Red)

Veg Toofani (Red)

Dum Aloo (Red)

Aloo Mutter (Brown)
Chana Masala (Red)

Sev Tameta (Red)

Bhindi Fry (Green)

Veg Hyderabadi (Green)
Mix Veg (Brown)

Dal Tadka

Dal Fry Butter

Dalmakhani

225/- A. dde d« (2ilei/G11Got)
240/- A. dde do Hesl (GlIBa)

215/- A. do Rl (a1Bot)

205/- 2. Aoy EHI (3S)
165/- Aoy &isl Hz2A1d1 (GIBal)
195/- doy BidlIRI (3S)
165/- doy [Edicll ssid (3S)
155/- doy vyl (G11Got)
175/- cldcol S1H1 (dl)

170/- doy @icll H2AIGI (GiIGt)
115/- @S] H2a1d1 (GliGot)
185/- doy ddl H2ildl (35)
185/-dey Alval 2Avail (cglgfe/3S)

165/- dey ssig (GliIGal)
165/- dey slceryzl (25)
175/- dey c5lcil (2S)
145/- EH g (25)
1 10/- Big HeR (GlIBat)
135/- Al HAdI (3S)
125/- Adq 21IA2l (25)
135/- @ils) s1a (allot)
180/- dey EeRIGIE] (3ilal)
115/- Hlai Ao (Gi1IGal)
125/- EId cSSI
115/- EId SIA Giee

135/- E1dHVid]]




PANEER KA KAMAL

Sp. Paneer Palate (Green/Brown) 235/-

Paneer Matka (Red)

Paneer Amrutsari (Brown)
Paneer Silsila (Brown)
Paneer Do Pyaza

Sp. Paneer Chingari (Brown)
Sp. Paneer Hungama (Red)
Sp. Paneer Lajij (Brown)

Sp. Paneer Gold (Brown)
Paneer Rajwadi (Brown)
Paneer Handi Masala (Brown)
Paneer Kadai (Brown)
Paneer Bhurji (Brown)
Paneer Lawabdar (Sweet)
Paneer Cheese Masala (Red)
Paneer Angara (Red)

Paneer Tawa Masala (Red)
Paneer Kaju Masala (Red)
Paneer Balti (Red)

Paneer Toofani (Red)

Paneer Tikka Masala (Red)
Paneer Butter Masala (Red)
Paneer Pasanda (Green)
Paneer Shahi Masala (Green)
Palak Paneer (Green)

Mutter Paneer (Brown)

255/-
245/-
220/-
210/-
225/-
215/-
205/-
195/-
205/-
180/-
170/-
215/-
185/-
225/-
215/-
205/-
235/-
175/-
190/-
175/-
165/-
210/-
165/-
165/-
165/-

300 gms
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Al. ydilk RPN (qiBaol)
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Al. UdilRk ayw (G1Gal)
Al. Udll? 2Nes (GlIGal)
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Uail2 ¢I5lail (25)

Uoil2 2551 211 (3S)
UailR Gi2R H3AIdI (3S)
Uail? u2iel (ilal)

Uoil &l HAIdl (3ilal)
UIdS Uoil2 (3ilol)

H2R Udil? (GlIGal)




Veg Matka Biryani
Cheese Pulav
Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulav / Mutter Pulav

Kaju Pulav

Kashmiri Pulav (Sweet)

Hyderabadi Biryani
Dum Biryani

Veg Biryani

Paneer Pulav
Masala Rice

SYARS\V/ VAN | B AN JANV) V) AN =

170/-
175/-
100/-
110/-
130/-
180/-
165/-
150/-
150/-
140/-
170/-
130/-

250 gms
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GARAM GARAM TANDOORI

Tandoori Plain Roti

Tandoori Butter Roti

Tawa Plain Roti
Tawa Butter Roti
Plain Paratha
Butter Paratha
Stuff Paratha
Butter Kulcha
Onion Kulcha
Plain Nan

Butter Nan

Stuff Nan
Kashmiri Nan
Garlic Nan
Cheese Nan
Cheese Garlic Nan
Cheese Chilli / Nan
Aloo Paratha

18/-
22/-
17/-
20/-
32/-
42-
73/-
73/-
63/-
42/-
58/-
73/-
83/-
78/-
85/-
93/-
93/-
93/-

€@l Wal 21E]
cdg?l cieR 21l
ddi Wdal 212l
cdi Gie: 21l
WWol UASI
GieR y2I5l
225 US|

Gl SG-A
AloilAuct AN
Woal cilol

Gi2R oilol

225 dllol
5124132 ollod
snfas dliot
15 ollol

13 s1las oo
213 2Alcdl dliol
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40 ml

Rajbhog 65/- 1% @19
Popular Vanilla 55/- ulhejaR dlcidl
American Dry Fruit 75/~ HARSO SlASe
Butterscotch 60/- GieR 251
Chocolate Chips 70/- Alsde Al
Kesar Pista 70/- SR uld
Kaju Draksh 55/- SIY la
Cherrybarry 50/- A2 i)
Pan Masala 715/- Ulel H2AIGI
Strawberry 50/- 221612]
Casata - S2ich

Pack Lunch

Rs. 165/-

2 Subji (1 Paneer, | Veg) + 3 Tandoori Roti /
3 Chapati + Dal Fry, Jeera Rice +
\_ Papad, Salad, Pickle, + Butter Milk

Power Lunch
4 Rs. 1 80/‘ 350 gms

2 Subji (1 Paneer, | Veg) + 3 Tandoori Roti /
3 Chapati + Dal Fry, Jeera Rice +
Papad, Salad, Pickle, + Butter Milk

Lunch Time : 11.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m. (Only | Person /55d 4 cls<i)




Special Party Hall Available Here
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¥
=

A Falate o
RESTAURANT & BANQUET HALL (A.C)

Palate Restaurant, D Block. Royal Estate
Kolikhad kampa Dhunsura Road Modasa Aravali 383315
Mo. : 9978629440, 7046692429

Please Note

. Order once placed will not be cancelled.

. Consumption of alcoholic beverages is strictly prohibited.
. Please wait 20 minutes after placing your order

. Dishes will be served once they are ready

. Outside food / drink is not allowed.

. Please inform us in case of Jain order.

. Right of admission are reserved.

. Packing charge extra.
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